По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Россия +7(495)268-04-70
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Беларусь +375-257-127-884
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59
эл.почта: agy@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://laeg.nt-rt.ru
Сетевой фотоэлектрический
инвертор LG30CX-P2-CN
Технические характеристики
100%
98%
96%
94%
92%
90%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Vdc=550V
Vdc=620V
Vdc=800V
88%
L1
PE
L2
L3
AC lightning
 protector
DC1
DC Switch DC busbar inverter
AC
filters
AC
relay
DC
AC EMI
Filters
3
DC Surge Protectorstring
detection
MPP
MPPT
(Circuit 3)
T
DC EMI
Circuit 1)
Filter
N
circuit block diagramEfficiency Curve
LG30CX-P2-CN
String Inverter
NEW
Self-adaptive to weak grid, good grid connection
and high yield
15A DC input, can be adapted to 500W+ large
modules.
Wide operating voltage range, early startup, late
shutdown, more durable power generation.
EMC comparable to household appliances,
away from radiation hazards
Aluminum alloy shell, electrostatic spraying
process, no rust for 25 years
Strong 4G communication signal, wide
coverage
Handle design on both sides, weight 20% better
than industry average
Contact-free, near-end Bluetooth real-time data
viewing
Intelligent string detection, second-level data
display, accurate troubleshooting
Efficient power generation
Easy Operation and Maintenance
safe and worry-free
Output Power/Rated Power
conversion efficiency
LG30CX-P2-CNProduct Model
1100V
160V / 200V
600V
160~1000V
2
15A
90A（3×30A）
3
30A
120A（3×40A）
30000W
33000W
33000VA
50.2A
3 / N / PE，230 / 400V，220 / 380V
312~480V
50Hz / 45~55Hz
< 3 % (at rated power)
< 0.5% In
> 0.99 (at rated power)
0.8 ahead ~ 0.8 behind
3 / 3
98.60%
98.00%
able fulfill
able fulfill
able fulfill
able fulfill
able fulfill
able fulfill
able fulfill
DC secondary / AC secondary
605*575*245mm
30kg
transformerless
IP66
≤1 W
-30 to 60 ℃
0~100%
natural cooling
4000m (> 2000m derating)
LED, Bluetooth + APP
4G
MC4
OT / DT terminal (max. 35 mm2)
NB / T 32004-2018，GB / T 37408-2019
Anti-Islanding, Active Reactive Regulation, PF Control, Slow Start/Shutdown
Input (DC)
Maximum Input Voltage
Minimum input voltage/starting voltage
Rated Input Voltage
MPPT voltage range
Maximum number of MPPT
input strings per channel
Maximum input current per circuit
Maximum Input Current
Number of MPPTs
Maximum allowable input terminal current
Maximum DC short-circuit current
Output (AC)
Rated output power
Maximum output power
Maximum output apparent power
Maximum Output Current
Rated grid voltage
Grid voltage range
Rated grid frequency / Grid frequency range
Total current waveform distortion rate
DC component
power factor
Power factor adjustable range
Number of feeder phases/output phases
efficiency
Maximum efficiency
China Efficiency
safeguard
DC reverse connection protection
AC short circuit protection
Leakage current protection
Grid monitoring
DC Switch
string detection
Crypto-protection
surge protection
common parameter
Dimensions (W×H×D)
weights
Isolation method
protection class
Nighttime loss
Operating Temperature Range
Operating humidity range
Cooling method
Maximum working altitude
demonstrate
newsletter
DC Terminal Type
AC Terminal Type
standards-compliant
Grid support
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-4159
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13
Москва⠀(495)268-04-70
Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93
Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Россия +7(495)268-04-70
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Беларусь +375-257-127-884
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59
эл.почта: agy@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://laeg.nt-rt.ru